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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

86

20

92

DAVE
MARNEY

4-0

PETE
TOMSETT

0-4

180 58 57 138 52 16 16 16 1+1 45 55 60 85 140 60 18 56 1
83 51 100 100 26 117 18 4 2 25 2 3 60 81 36 85 85 60 9 60 24 25
100 26 60 57 100 83 43 32 22 32 2 60 45 30 40 45 81 60 60 24 80
43 100 140 92 95 23 8 21 8 2 100 45 100 45 65 60 18 86 2

10.75 3.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

22

20

98

DAN
TODD

4-1

MATT
JACKSON

1-4

85 100 60 28 100 52 36 0 40 26 40 2 60 100 60 100 99 30 36 0 24 16 2
85 60 85 97 83 91 17 91 85 45 22 60 45 60 18 184
60 180 82 93 86 14 86 0+1 52 45 44 100 12 260 1
59 81 180 45 42 54 18 40 0+1 60 60 60 180 60 50 31 20 31 0+1
131 45 60 95 96 34 40 19 40 1 45 60 45 60 81 95 18 115

6.91 4.80

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

45

23

26

CHARLIE
LEE
SMITH

4-1

SAM
SMITH

1-4

59 100 140 134 66 2 16 2 3 60 45 100 100 32 95 18 69 2
55 135 140 66 45 40 16 4 23 4 2 45 95 30 100 83 55 53 21 40 1
100 45 100 96 140 20 16 20 3 26 60 45 140 80 45 18 105 1
100 60 125 96 11 47 18 62 2 55 60 31 180 139 36 17 36 1+1
78 81 76 35 85 42 54 50 23 50 60 35 30 134 49 93 70 18 24 12 1

12.14 8.93

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

04

18

72

JAKE
FLANAGAN

4-2

JACK
KEUTENIUS

2-4

60 80 78 27 82 134 40 20 40 1 70 25 46 45 80 48 18 187
41 43 100 55 56 70 24 112 24 112 2 44 121 45 55 60 60 27 0 24 89 1
7 134 60 58 17 55 105 65 24 65 2 55 66 140 60 60 100 10 21 10 2
80 45 100 81 41 29 105 0 0 27 20 2 41 45 60 45 59 55 26 53 77 40 28 40
125 85 25 60 100 86 0 21 20 2 85 41 115 96 123 9 32 21 32 2
100 70 60 41 27 59 68 36 2 0 38 32 38 1 60 91 60 58 44 21 40 55 40 26 0 33 6

11.15 5.99

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

25

25

88

WES
GORE

3-4

JOE
RAMSDEN

4-3

45 30 85 140 45 85 18 71 1 100 41 140 40 100 40 40 21 40 3
95 180 56 100 52 18 18 18 1+1 45 97 45 95 85 15 134
45 45 95 100 100 42 34 40 23 40 2 45 100 60 38 60 100 78 16 24 4 2
45 100 60 140 55 41 18 60 2 100 60 140 99 54 48 18 48 2
55 58 100 55 125 76 32 21 32 2 100 68 140 87 75 21 6 21 4 2
85 81 28 140 41 15 126 1 125 140 45 49 142 15 142 3
140 180 85 78 0 15 18 1+1 100 81 180 100 0 40 16 40 2+1

15.45 18.07

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

75

24

86

ADAM
CONNELLY

2-4

CURTIS
WATTS

4-2

40 46 60 59 45 15 251 60 140 100 85 116 15 116 3
60 43 100 140 58 84 18 16 2 180 60 60 45 30 98 28 20 28 0+1
81 60 46 30 97 99 48 0 40 26 40 56 60 41 58 60 82 60 73 24 11
121 39 83 59 59 78 18 62 1 66 81 125 139 70 0 20 20 20 2
100 66 140 55 75 25 40 19 40 2 100 60 83 57 57 58 18 86 1
60 41 26 82 46 48 18 198 44 92 56 100 59 94 56 20 56 1

6.01 10.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

87

25

96

AARON
LAUGHTON

4-1

JASON
WILSON

1-4

43 70 81 100 26 45 18 136 1 100 59 140 44 45 57 56 21 56 2
58 100 59 140 60 84 18 84 2 41 100 100 100 78 15 82 3
180 96 45 140 40 13 40 1+1 41 100 60 60 140 15 100 2
85 7 85 134 84 106 18 106 2 81 100 100 60 85 15 75 2
140 41 60 95 133 32 18 32 2 100 44 81 81 45 83 18 67 1

11.73 10.80

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6
X

7 W
2
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

74

27

83

MARK
GOODMAN

0-4

JOSH
PAYNE

4-0

82 43 47 25 60 85 59 20 24 80 180 22 41 58 60 40 92 8 22 8 0+1
100 64 100 57 100 15 80 3 60 140 125 60 60 56 17 56 2
83 140 45 53 45 55 18 80 1 41 180 41 59 60 120 18 120 1+1
26 140 60 80 12 195 1 120 140 60 100 81 15 81 3

5.80 11.05

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

8 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6
X

7 8
X

W
3

 OP: Aaron Laughton 27.87  OP: Josh Payne 27.83
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FAVERSHAM LIONS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dave Marney W 4 0 23.86 10.75 2004 84 7 1 1 8+1
Dan Todd W 4 1 26.22 6.91 2465 94 3 0 2 3+2
Charlie Lee Smith W 4 1 25.45 12.14 2443 96 7 3 0 10
Jake Flanagan W 4 2 20.04 11.15 2966 148 10 0 0 10
Wes Gore L 3 4 25.25 15.45 3232 128 6 4 2 10+2
Adam Connelly L 2 4 21.75 6.01 2479 114 3 2 0 5
Aaron Laughton W 4 1 27.87 11.73 2369 85 5 3 1 8+1
Mark Goodman L 0 4 22.74 5.80 1569 69 3 2 0 5
TOTALS W 25 17 23.87 0.00 19527 818 44 15 6 59+6

ASHFORD
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Pete Tomsett L 0 4 20.92 3.40 1757 84 2 1 0 3
Matt Jackson L 1 4 20.98 4.80 1930 92 3 0 1 3+1
Sam Smith L 1 4 23.26 8.93 2279 98 5 1 1 6+1
Jack Keutenius L 2 4 18.72 5.99 2714 145 4 1 0 5
Joe Ramsden W 4 3 25.88 18.07 3365 130 9 5 1 14+1
Curtis Watts W 4 2 24.86 10.00 2909 117 6 1 1 7+1
Jason Wilson L 1 4 25.96 10.80 2181 84 8 2 0 10
Josh Payne W 4 0 27.83 11.05 2004 72 4 2 2 6+2
TOTALS L 17 25 23.28 0.00 19139 822 41 13 6 54+6


